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TypesClose









Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price
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New Build









View All Properties








			




Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
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Location Request?
		



	3 Bedrooms

	2 Bathrooms

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




Is located in Costa Blanca, in Playa del Albir, l'Alfas del Pi (Alicante), It is the perfect place to live or enjoy your holidays. What makes this area so special is its light, its good weather throughout the year, its incredible beaches and the nature, and breath-taking landscapes that surprises all its visitors. Is a private apartment urbanization in a consolidated environment, with spectacular gardens and facilities, just step away from the beach and nature.“A Perfect Destination To Live”If there is something that makes the apartments unique, it is their large gardens on the ground floor and their spacious terraces, with surfaces between 20 and more than 130 m2, from where you can see the sea and the Natural Park Sierra Helada. Is located on a 30,000m2 plot within a fully consolidated environment and in the best location of Playa del Albir.Surrounding the buildings and at different levels of the interior urbanization, there will be different ornamental fountains and several swimming pools. Additionally, it will have also a heated indoor swimming pool. APARTMENTS THE FIRST PHASE HAS 82 APARTMENTS WITH 1, 2, 3 AND 4 BEDROOMS. COMMON AREASNext to the outdoor pools areas there will be a Pool Bar and a Sun Deck equipped with sun loungers, umbrellas and different furniture to sunbathe in style.The urbanization will count with a fruit and vegetable grove that will be reminiscence of the origins of the traditional agriculture in the Albir area in which, by means of plantation in terraces, the land was exploited agriculturally.The Tennis and Paddle courts Will be integrated in the landscaping.The development will have co-working and specific facilities to be able to tele-work. “Your Home Should Tell The Story Of Who You Are And Be A Collection Of What You Love”


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		524,500	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		5,335,476	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		5,304,269	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		3,900,811	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		454,532	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		48,157,072	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		577,475	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		4,087,638	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		623,526	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€379,000ApartmentAlbir




€495,000Town HouseAlbir








 









 


Click a Logo for More Information
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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